OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 05-123-33071 Igo Creek #5-
08H

2 x 05-123-35011 Wildhorse #05-
0514H

3  x 05-123-34685 Wildhorse #04-
0414H

4 x 05-123-34896 Wildhorse #04-
0424H

5 x 05-123-42972 Rattlesnake
Federal #LC10-
785

6 x 05-123-42979 Rattlesnake
Federal #LC10-
770

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

TIMBRO 9-
59 8A-9-1

TIMBRO 9-
59 8A-9-1
TIMBRO 9-
59 8A-9-1
TIMBRO 9-
59 8A-9-1

TIMBRO 9-
59 8A-9-1

TIMBRO 9-
59 8A-9-1

Total Wells: 6

Meets Standard(STD): 5

Needs Evaluation: 1

Date Run: 8/13/2018 Doc [#401545407]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

201

1275

1286

1272

773

1459

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE

WHITING

WHITING

WHITING

NOBLE

NOBLE

Spud Date

10/31/2012

07/28/2012

05/02/2013

06/26/2017

07/02/2017

Offset
Well
Status

AL

PR

PR

PR

DG

DG

Setting
Depth

1532
1506

1556

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

630

596

585

387

387

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6254 1725
6185 746
6228 500
5975
5975
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